HE WK

Karusellstevne Fana 9.8
91 startar (21 ov. 14)

Gutar 1988

LE Vegard Stokke
Espen A Aam

60m Vegard Stokke

Vegard Habrekke

100m Espen A Aam
Vegard Habrekke
Gutar 1989
600m Rolf Nyhus
Gutar 1990
80h/8/84 Martin Karlsen
60m Martin Karlsen
80m Martin Karlsen
600m Martin Karlsen
600m Tore Sernes
Gutar 1991
H@ Kristian Boe Helland
Gutar 1992
60h/7/76 Sondre Habrekke
40m Sondre Habrekke
80m Sondre Habrekke
LE Sondre Habrekke
SLB Martin Roe
Sondre Habrekke
ku3 Martin Roe
Gutar 1993
40m Jargen Akselsen
60m Jargen Akselsen
600m Jorgen Akselsen
Gutar 1994
60h/7/68 Kjetil Steinsta
Aksel Pedersen
40m Kjetil Steinstg
Aksel Pedersen
60m Kjetil Steinstg
Aksel Pedersen
80m Kjetil Steinstg
Aksel Pedersen
600m Kjetil Steinste
Aksel Pedersen
SLB Kjetil Steinsta
Gutar 1995
40m @yvind Habrekke
80m @yvind Habrekke
SLB @yvind Habrekke
LE @yvind Habrekke
Gutar 1996
60h/6/68 Magnus Steinstg
40m Magnus Steinste
60m Magnus Steinsto
600m Magnus Steinste
H@ Magnus Steinstg
LE Magnus Steinstg
SLB Magnus Steinstg
Gutar 1998
40m Thomas Bruras
60m Thomas Bruras
LE Thomas Bruras

Fint ver, ca. 19 gr.

Alle resultat i lengde / tresteg kl. 1991-yngre malt fra sone

BT 630
BT 574
BT 7,64
Fri 7,78
BT 11,74
Fri 12,47

BT 1.30,64

13,04
8,37
10,71
1.29,31

Strbarm  1.35,94

NS 159

Fri 12,14
Fri 6,50
Fri 12,10
Fri 422
Fri 3696
Fri 2377
Fri 1089

8,54
12,09
248

-0,8
-0,7
-0,6
-0,6
-0,7
-0,7

03

-0,6
-1,0

1,0
0,0

-1,0

17

0,0

-0,7

1.0
1,0
0,0
0,0

-0,7
07
-0,4
-0,4

0,0

0,4

1.1

1.0
0,0

0,7

09

0,0

-0,7

1,8

Vind: -1,7 til +1,8

Jenter 1990

sone/7eé  Britt-Elin Hjello
60m Britt-Elin Hjello
H@ Britt-Elin Hjello
Jenter 1992

40m |sabel Pedersen

80m Isabel Pedersen
3st Isabel Pedersen
Jenter 1994

6on/6,5/668 Amalie Ekeland

40m Jeanett Bruras
60m Jeanett Bruras
SLB Jeanett Bruras

Amalie Eikeland
LE Amalie Ekeland

Jeanett Bruras
ku2 Amalie Ekeland

Jeanett Bruras

Jenter 1991

40m Karoline Kvalsvik
60m Karoline Kvalsvik
100m  Amalie Skage
LE Karoline Kvalsvik

HD Amalie Skage
Karoline Kvalsvik
ku3 Amalie Skage

Jenter 1995

40m Adela Boe Helland
60m Adela Boe Helland
3st Adela Boe Helland
LE Adela Boe Helland
Jenter 1996

LE Matilde Roe

3st Matilde Roe

SLB Matilde Roe

ku2 Matilde Roe
Jenter 1997

40m Victoria Bruras
60m Victoria Brurés

LE Victoria Bruras
3st Victoria Bruras
SLB Victoria Bruras
Kvinner vet.

200m Britt Bruras

3st Britt Bruras

Menn junior

LE Christer Kubon
Menn senior

HD Kjetil Theodorsen
Menn vet.

200m  Ame Mjelde

Knut Bergesen

Gutar 1998, forts.
SLB Thomas Bruras
ku2 Thomas Bruras

Arr:

LTl
LTl
LTl

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Gn
Gn
Gn

NS
NS
NS
NS

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Gu
Tromseg

Ost
Gu

13,60
8,94
155

6,06
11,15
1040

12,74
7,98
11,31
1955
1696
364
309
586
553

6,82
9,55
14,34
437
169
135
939

7,66
10,63
703
336

288
648
1716
668

8,33
11,76
272

1098

29,95
969

650
195

30,05
30,75

946
479

FIL Frisk

03
-0,6

0,0
-1,0
14

1,0
0,0
-0,7

0,2
0,5

0,0
0,6
0,7
1,5

0,0
-0,7
0,5
0,3

1.1

0,7

0,0
-0,7
0,4

0,6
0,2

-1,8

0,6
0,6



